PATLIPUTRA CENTRAL SCHOOL
\i’ Parbatt, Khagaria - 851216

- ——

APR 23 MAY 23

238 May, Tue to 15 June, Thur

4 Apr, Tue
ap Summer Vacation

Seszion Start
22 Apr, Sat 16 May, Tue to 19 May, Fri
Eid-ul-fitr Periodic Assessment- |

MAR 24

14 Feb, Wed 4 Mar, Mon to 12 Mar, Tue
Sareswati Puja Term II Examination
& Feb, Thu to 10 Feb, 8at 8 Mar, Fri - Mahashivratri
Annusl 8ports 24 Mar, Sun to 26 Mar; Tue
Holi




